


Address : 223 Nabq Bay, Sharm, Egypt  
E-mail: CHV-reservation@coralsearesorts.com

Telephone : +2 0693710600  
www.coralsearesorts.com  /coralsearesorts

• Lifecycles
• Stairmasters
• Treadmills
• Free weights
• Locker rooms
• Shower facilities

•  Jacuzzi*
• Dry Sauna*
• Complimentary towel service
   Turkish bath

Standard room

Swim Up rooom

Family Room 

Kids den room 

Family suite 

Jacuzzi room 

Jacuzzi suiteJacuzzi suite

Superior room 

Total

149

76

131

36

4

20

88

60

484

Pool view or sea view or garden view 

Pool View

Pool view or sea view or garden view 

Pool view or sea view or garden view 

Pool view, sea view, garden view 

Pool view or sea view or garden view 

Sea view or garden view Sea view or garden view 

Pool view or sea view or garden view 

All Services have this (*) will be EXTRA CHARGE.Note :

• Children playground
• Fully equipped Kids Club
• Special kids menu
• High chairs

• Baby cots
• Baby-sitting, on request*

• Limited free Wi-Fi covering all the hotel
• Foreign exchange service, safe boxes
• ATM cash machine
• Shopping arcade
• Limousine service
• 24-hour in-house doctor on call
   Free parking outside hotel entrance   Free parking outside hotel entrance

• Multi Lanes 
• Speed Slides
• Boomerang 
•  Space Bowel Slide
• Inner Tube 
• Flow Rider
• Lazy River• Lazy River

• Kid’s Splash Area
• Wave pool
• Tot’s Slides

50


